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LE SERIES POWER MODULE CONNECTORS

DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT CODE

Connectors

QUANTITY/UNIT

Connector kit

Motor crimps/pins

Park brake crimps/pins
Motor connector housing
Connector key
Battery/motor boot
Battery crimps/pins

Battery connector housing

DLX-PMLECON-A

GCN1781
GCNO0794
GCN60325
GCN60323
GCN65129
GCN8002
GMEG5146

100 SERIES POWER MODULE CONNECTORS

DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT CODE

- N W NN DD

QUANTITY/UNIT

Connector kit

Park brake, utility crimps/pins

Motor crimps/pins

Utility boot

M1 Motor connector housing (keyed)
M2 Motor connector housing (keyed)
Battery/motor boot

Battery crimps/pins

Battery connector housing

Utility connector housing

200 SERIES POWER MODULE CONNECTORS (NO LIGHTS)

DESCRIPTION

DLX-PMCON-A
GCNO0794
GCNI1781
GCNb54994
GCN60326
GCN60327
GCN65129
GCN8002
GMEG5146
GPL54992

PRODUCT CODE
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QUANTITY/UNIT

Connector kit

Park brake, utility crimps/pins
Motor crimps/pins

Utility boot

M1 Motor connector housing (keyed)
M2 Motor connector housing (keyed)
Battery/motor boot

Battery crimps/pins

Battery connector housing
Actuator connector housing
Actuator crimps/pins

Utility connector housing

DLX-PMACON-A
GCNO794
GCN1781
GCNb54994
GCN60326
GCN60327
GCNG65129
GCN8002
GMEG5146
GMEG65345
GCNO793

GPL54992
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Connectors

LiN2<

200 SERIES POWER MODULE CONNECTORS (WITH LIGHTS)

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY/UNIT
Connector kit DLX-PMALCON-A -
Park brake, utility crimps/pins GCNO0794 10
Motor crimps/pins GCN1781 4
Utility boot GCNb54994 1
M1 Motor connector housing (keyed) GCN60326 1
M2 Motor connector housing (keyed) GCN60327 1
Battery/motor boot GCN65129 3
Battery crimps/pins GCNB8002 2
Battery connector housing GME65146 1
Actuator connector housing GME65345 2
Lighting connector housing GPLb54843 1
Lighting boot GPL54844 1
Utility connector housing GPLb54992 1
Actuators, lights crimps/pins GCNO0793 8

ACT200 MODULE CONNECTORS

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY/UNIT
Connector kit DLX-ACT200CON-A -
Actuator crimps/pins GCNO0793 4
Cl connector housing GCN1373 1
Cl crimps/pins GCN1374 6
Actuator connector housing GMEG65345 2

ACT400 MODULE CONNECTORS

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY/UNIT
Connector kit DLX-ACT400CON-A -
Actuator crimps/pins GCNO793 8
Cl connector housing GCN1373 1
Cl crimps/pins GCN1374 6
Actuator connector housing GMEGB5345 4
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